
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 1,568 1,522,802　
さば 923 459,801　
いわし 181 121,824　
こいわし 619 376,866　
さより 209 227,729　
このしろ 1,146 266,032　
さわら 4,516 3,422,426　
ヤズ 107 26,935　
はまち 1,499 459,980　
ぶり 563 1,412,020 362 363,210　
まなかつお 146 280,624　
かつお 301 261,625　
かじき 257 553,127　
まぐろ 195 879,898　
いさき 194 200,754　
たちうお 662 1,071,493　
ぼら 148 16,094　
たい 13,115 7,289,905　
ちだい 755 173,125　
ちぬ 1,985 604,905　
れんこ 76 37,749　
めんたい 1,073 1,146,170　
すずき 1,307 639,067　
ぐち 89 184,941　
はぎ 4,885 2,827,270　
かれい 1,228 2,145,691　
ひらめ 1,179 1,412,060　
めばる 1,599 2,632,742　
ほご 645 669,516　
あいなめ 80 129,547　
おこぜ 995 1,599,664　
こち 278 178,813　
たなご 74 36,543　
べら 138 276,395　
むつ 　
さごし 94 47,426　
わち 　
はも 1,756 776,441　
あなご 316 446,179　
えい 14 3,111　
さけ 1,543 3,638,957　
ふぐ 140 50,063　
いか 3,051 3,454,874　
たこ 2,213 4,010,656　
かに 66 113,730　
うに 3 34,452 1 49,680　
なまこ 　
えび 116 280,639　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 15,606　
あさり 225 218,700　
はまぐり 2 1,944　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 1 1,404　
さざえ 617 794,619　
あわび 6 63,941　
とり貝 15 23,857　
みる貝 8 20,229　
その他貝類 3 8,316 1 1,620 424 490,264　
あゆ 39 80,244　
うなぎ 31 202,490　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 2,028 1,253,335　
かき 109 252,234　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

566 1,446,472 3 8,316計 1 1,620 55,351 48,785,946　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 長崎　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,157 2,127,931　
さば 15 14,580　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 34 43,533　
ヤズ 　
はまち 3,056 5,467,633　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 31 90,180　
いさき 118 125,849　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 4,579 5,168,100　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 117 62,207　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 5 1,954　
ぐち 　
はぎ 30 12,280　
かれい 5 8,899　
ひらめ 793 2,194,517　
めばる 38 60,009　
ほご 21 22,929　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 26 30,489　
こち 　
たなご 　
べら 142 237,643　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 2 1,361　
あなご 16 35,982　
えい 　
さけ 355 946,696　
ふぐ 　
いか 161 105,883　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 　
なまこ 　
えび 　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 8,100　
あさり 　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 31 91,476　
その他貝類 2 5,832　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 296 209,628 16 9,401　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

637 659,361 10,315 16,239,456計 62 140,742 34 43,533　
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品　　　目 熊本 大分  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 2,725 3,650,733 1,340　
さば 938 474,381 506　
いわし 181 121,824 673　
こいわし 619 376,866 608　
さより 209 227,729 1,089　
このしろ 1,146 266,032 232　
さわら 4,549 3,465,959 762　
ヤズ 107 26,935 253　
はまち 4,554 5,927,613 1,302　
ぶり 925 1,775,230 1,919　
まなかつお 146 280,624 1,926　
かつお 301 261,625 869　
かじき 257 553,127 2,151　
まぐろ 226 970,078 4,301　
いさき 312 326,603 1,046　
たちうお 662 1,071,493 1,618　
ぼら 148 16,094 108　
たい 17,694 12,458,005 704　
ちだい 755 173,125 229　
ちぬ 2,102 667,112 317　
れんこ 76 37,749 495　
めんたい 1,073 1,146,170 1,068　
すずき 1,312 641,021 489　
ぐち 89 184,941 2,077　
はぎ 4,915 2,839,550 578　
かれい 1,233 2,154,590 1,748　
ひらめ 1,972 3,606,577 1,829　
めばる 1,637 2,692,751 1,645　
ほご 665 692,445 1,041　
あいなめ 80 129,547 1,622　
おこぜ 1,021 1,630,153 1,597　
こち 278 178,813 643　
たなご 74 36,543 492　
べら 280 514,038 1,835　
むつ 　
さごし 94 47,426 505　
わち 　
はも 1,758 777,802 442　
あなご 332 482,161 1,451　
えい 14 3,111 216　
さけ 1,898 4,585,653 2,416　
ふぐ 140 50,063 358　
いか 24 23,652 3,236 3,584,409 1,108　
たこ 2,213 4,010,656 1,812　
かに 66 113,730 1,723　
うに 4 84,132 20,520　
なまこ 　
えび 116 280,639 2,410　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 23,706 6,832　
あさり 225 218,700 972　
はまぐり 2 1,944 1,296　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 1 1,404 1,404　
さざえ 617 794,619 1,289　
あわび 6 63,941 10,313　
とり貝 15 23,857 1,634　
みる貝 39 111,705 2,875　
その他貝類 430 506,032 1,177　
あゆ 39 80,244 2,052　
うなぎ 31 202,490 6,630　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 51 81,541 2,392 1,553,905 650　
かき 109 252,234 2,314　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

51 81,541 24 23,652計 　 67,044 67,430,639 1,006
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